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FEE SCHEDULE

COMPANY REPRESENTATION PACKAGES

PLATINUM PACKAGE - $10,000.00 advance payment/discounted hourly rate

Pre-Paid Retainer: Replenish when your firm account is low to ensure continuous representation
Services are charged at a discounted rate of $450.00/hour (flat fees deducted as stated below)
Use on an as-needed basis if your account with the firm contains funds (12-month maximum)
Excludes client expenses (e.g., filing fees), litigation, and arbitration

Ideal for companies and projects in need of frequent legal counsel (discounted hourly rate)

GOLD PACKAGE - $5,000.00 advance payment/discounted hourly rate

Pre-Paid Retainer: Replenish when your firm account is low to ensure continuous representation
Services are charged at a discounted rate of $500.00/hour (flat fees are deducted as stated below)
Use on an as-needed basis if your account with the firm contains funds (12-month maximum)
Excludes client expenses (e.g., filing fees), litigation, and arbitration

Ideal for companies and projects in need of periodic legal counsel (discounted hourly rate)

SILVER PACKAGE - Production Counsel — $10,000.00/month*

Production Counsel: We handle business matters, production contracts, and IP matters
Monthly retainer due at the beginning of the month (two months required upon engagement)
Ongoing advice and opinions on legal issues that may affect your project

Excludes client expenses (e.g., filing fees), litigation, and arbitration

Ideal for projects with a set production schedule and legal services budget (no hourly rate)

* Retainer may be increased if the client anticipates a significant amount of work

SINGLE TRANSACTION REPRESENTATION

This service includes handling preliminary matters, such as non-disclosures 5% of gross proceeds from the
and letters of interest, facilitating due diligence, negotiating definitive transaction (sometimes subject
agreements, and providing ongoing legal advice. Examples of single to a floor or ceiling)

transactions include the purchase or acquisition of music catalogs or royalty
streams, motion pictures, business assets, corporate shares, LLC membership
interests, and name/image/likeness (NIL) rights for sponsorships or
endorsements, or trademark rights.

FLAT FEE BUSINESS SERVICES

LLC Formation - $2,000.00% (includes initial filing fee) Incorporation (Corporation) - $2,500.00% (incl. filing fee)

e Search for name availability e Search for name availability

o File formation documents o File incorporation documents

e Secure employer identification number (EIN) e Secure employer identification number (EIN)

e Draft operating agreement, initial minutes, etc. | e Draft bylaws, initial minutes, etc.

e LLC records binder with documents, embosser, | ¢ Corporate records binder with documents, embosser,
and unit certificates stock certificates

e Legal advice e [egal advice

*Expedited state filing fees not included *Expedited state filing fees not included
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INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES

TRADEMARK TOTAL FLAT FEE
USPTO Trademark Application
e Preliminary search and analysis $2,250.00

Prepare and file the application

Monitor the application throughout the process
Respond to procedural office actions

Legal advice

(the initial filing fee is included)

International TM Application

Prepare and file the application

Monitor the application throughout the process
Respond to procedural office actions

Legal advice

$1,000.00 per Territory
(the filing fee is not included and depends on the
territory’s filing fee and the currency exchange rates)

Trademark Trial and Appeal Board (TTAB)

Opposition proceeding
Cancellation proceeding

$5,000.00 Initial Retainer
(advance payment of fees against $500.00/hour rate)

No filing fee for TTAB defendants
$600.00 filing fee for opposer/petitioner

Additional USPTO Services

Substantive Office Action responses
Settlement negotiations

Trademark Renewals

Statement of Use deadline extensions

Audit responses

Assignment recordation
Application/Registration changes

Letters of Protest

Extension of time — Notice of Opposition
Petition for Expungement or Reexamination

Contact us for a quote.

*Filing fee quotes are equal to the actual fee (no premium is added).

COPYRIGHT

Copyright Registration - $565.00

Online filing for registrations
Application monitoring throughout the process

Address procedural issues from the Copyright Office

Multiple deposits by the same author may qualify as a single application (i.e., photographs, recordings,

compositions)
Legal advice

Copyright Recordation Services

Online filing for certain document recordation
Paper filing of documents, when required
Copyright Termination




